
































































August 17
th

, 2011 

Technical & Financial Proposals Evaluation Report 

Renovation, Interior Work & Construction, Electrical Work  

(Rawalpindi Branch) 
 

1 Name of Procuring Agency Sindh Bank Ltd. 

2 Tender Reference No. Ref. No. 2011/08/06 

3 Tender Description 

Renovation, Interior Work & Construction, Electrical Work 

(Rawalpindi Branch) 

4 Method of Procurement Single Stage One Envelop Bidding Procedure 

5 Tender Published 

SPPRA ID No. 4175/2011, Daily Express (Urdu) 

10/05/2011, Soup (Sindhi)10/05/2011 , Business Recorder 

(English) 10/05/2011 

6 Total Bid Documents Sold 3 

7 Total Bids Received 3 

8 Technical Bid Opening Date 17
th
 August, 2011 

9 Financial Bid Opening Date 17
th
 August, 2011 

 

Bid Evaluation Report- Renovation, Interior Work & Construction, Electrical Work  

(Rawalpindi Branch) 

No. of Bid technically qualified 3 

Bid(S) Rejected 0 

 
Evaluation Report- Renovation, Interior Work & Construction, Electrical Work  

(Rawalpindi Branch) 

S. No. Name of Company Bid Offered Qualified / 

Disqualified 

Remarks 

1 M/s. Iris Consulting Engineers, 

Architects, Interior Designers & 

Construction Company 

Rs. 8,597,260/- Qualified 1
st
 Lowest Bidder 

2 M/s. Z.A. Construction Rs. 9,567,610/- Qualified 2
nd

 Lowest Bidder 

3 M/s. Affable Associates Rs. 10,023,200/- Qualified 3
rd

 Lowest Bidder 
 

M/s. Iris Consulting Engineers, Architects, Interior Designers & Construction Company is 

selected for the Renovation, Interior Work & Construction, Electrical Work (Rawalpindi Branch).  

 



21 July 2011 

 

PREQUALIFICATION OF CONTRACTORS FOR RENOVATION, INTERIOR WORK & 

CONSTRUCTION, ELECTRICAL WORK IN KHYBER PUKHTUN KHWA 

& PUNJAB PROVINCE 
 

 

1 Name of Agency Sindh Bank Ltd. 

2 Prequalification Description 

Prequalification of Contractors for Renovation, Interior Work 

& Construction, Electrical Work in Khyber Pukhtun Khwa & 

Punjab Province 

3 

Prequalification Advertisement 

Published 

SPPRA ID No. 4175/2011, Daily Express (Urdu) 10/05/2011, 

Soup (Sindhi)10/05/2011 , Business Recorder (English) 

10/05/2011  

4 Total No. of Contractors  15 

5 No. of Contractors Qualified 3 

6 

Numbers of Contractor 

Disqualified 12 

 

LIST OF PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS FOR RENOVATION, INTERIOR 

WORK & CONSTRUCTION, ELECTRICAL WORK IN KHYBER PUKHTUN KHWA 

& PUNJAB PROVINCE 

 

S. No. Firm’s Name Status  

Qualified / Disqualified 

1 M/s. ECS Disqualified 

2 M/s. STACO Construction Company Disqualified 

3 M/s. Mirza & Sons Disqualified 

4 M/s. Microtech Engineering Services Disqualified 

5 M/s. Design Craft Associates Disqualified 

6 M/s. Rehman Construction & Interiors Disqualified 

7 M/s. Development Design Associates Disqualified 

8 M/s. Khan Traders Disqualified 

9 M/s. Ajwad Builders Disqualified 

10 M/s. Z.A. Construction Qualified 

11 M/s. Al-Khair Construction Company Disqualified 

12 M/s. IRIS Consulting Engineers, 

Architects, Interior Designers & 

Construction Company 

Qualified 

13 M/s. Network Solutions Disqualified 

14 M/s. Affable Associates Qualified 

15 M/s. Tree House Disqualified 


	8560 001
	8560 002
	8560 003
	8560 004
	8560 005
	8560 006
	386EV85604175SBKhi080811
	DHA Y Block, Lahore Branch
	386EV85604175SBKhi080811
	Final Report-Renovation, Interior Work & Construction, Electrical Work (Dalwal Branch) 27102011
	386EV85604175SBKhi080811
	8560 001
	8560 002
	8560 003
	8560 004
	8560 005
	8560 006
	8560 007
	8560 008
	8560 009
	8560 010
	8560 011
	386EV85604175SBKhi080811
	Binder1
	cr 001
	cr 002
	cr 003
	cr 004
	cr 005
	cr 006
	cr 007
	cr 008
	cr 009
	cr 010
	cr 011
	cr 012
	cr 013

	386EV85604175SBKhi080811
	Technical & Financial Proposals Evaluation Report- Rawalpindi Branch - 17082011
	386EV85604175SBKhi080811






